Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

U0

Sales ID 50634236

Vehicle Description

STEALTH TOWABLES
SFTFS2413-CA
SFC020929
AXATSFZ2XLC020929

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 [RVINGTON RD
TUCSON, AZ 85714
=] USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacture:

CARBON
7101
004

035

1402
616-2

SHT6206-1

SCT60148-6

950

RVIA
FREIGHT
PERMITS

CAI%BON GREY INTERIOR DECOR

2 CHAIRS & BAY WINDOW PO SOFA
15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE
RETRACTABLE ROOF LADDER

POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS

ARCTIC PACKAGE - RADIANT FOIL INSULATION
FLOOR & ROOF

ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE MP3, BLUETOOTH
STEREO W/SPEAKERS (4), TV ANTENNA
W/BOOSTER, ELECTRONICS CHARGING
STATIONS (3)

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE BLACK
TANK FLUSH, STAB JACKS (4), MATCHING
ALUMINUM SPARE, SINGLE ELECTRIC BED, SOLAR
PREP, 20 GALLON FUEL STATION, CAPITAL
BEDDING SYSTEMS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS,
NIGHT SHADES

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
PERMITS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00
$348.00
$232.00
$210.25
$433.55
$290.00

$565.50

$3,552.50

$0.00
$0.00
$848.00
$15.00

$32,185.65

$6,494.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




