## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S0634236

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

STEALTH TOWABLES

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SFTFS2413-CA

SFC020929

4X4TSFZ2XLC020929

SHIP TO ADDRESS: FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD **TUCSON, AZ 85714** 

**USA** 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
CARBON	CARBON GREY INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
710-1	2 CHAIRS & BAY WINDOW IPO SOFA	1.00	\$348.00	
004	15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE	1.00	\$232.00	
035	RETRACTABLE ROOF LADDER	1.00	\$210.25	
1402	POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS	1.00	\$433.55	
616-2	ARCTIC PACKAGE - RADIANT FOIL INSULATION FLOOR & ROOF	1.00	\$290.00	
SHT6206-1	ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE MP3, BLUETOOTH STEREO W/SPEAKERS (4), TV ANTENNA W/BOOSTER, ELECTRONICS CHARGING STATIONS (3)	1.00	\$565.50	
SCT60148-6	COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE BLACK TANK FLUSH, STAB JACKS (4), MATCHING ALUMINUM SPARE, SINGLE ELECTRIC BED, SOLAR PREP, 20 GALLON FUEL STATION, CAPITAL BEDDING SYSTEMS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS, NIGHT SHADES	1.00	\$3,552.50	
950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$848.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$15.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$32,185.65	\$6,494.80	\$38,680.45

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD